

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-6268	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/29/2017		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	5/30/2017		Final action:	5/30/2017	
Enactment date:	5/30/2017		Enactment #:	2017-114	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission confirming the appointment of the following individuals, namely, Joe Greenberg and Eugenio Lage to serve as members of the Board of Adjustment, for a two (2) year term, which will begin on June 1, 2017 and continues through May 31, 2019.				
Sponsors:	Joe Greenbe	erg and Eugenio L	•		nt, for a two (2) yea
•	Joe Greenbe	erg and Eugenio L	•		nt, for a two (2) yea
Indexes:	Joe Greenbe	erg and Eugenio L	•		nt, for a two (2) yea
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Joe Greenbe term, which v	erg and Eugenio L	1, 2017 and cont		nt, for a two (2) yea
Indexes: Code sections:	Joe Greenbe term, which v	erg and Eugenio L will begin on June esolution 2017-114	1, 2017 and cont	inues through May 31, 2019.	nt, for a two (2) yea

A Resolution of the City Commission confirming the appointment of the following individuals, namely, Joe Greenberg and Eugenio Lage to serve as members of the Board of Adjustment, for a two (2) year term, which will begin on June 1, 2017 and continues through May 31, 2019. [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]